RESOLUTION NO. 2020 – 84

A RESOLUTION GRANTING THE RENEWAL OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE LICENSES FOR THE LICENSING PERIOD JULY 1, 2019, TO JUNE 30, 2020.

WHEREAS, certain individuals, corporations and associations have made application to the Council of the City of Vineland for renewal of Plenary Retail Consumption Licenses, Club Licenses and Plenary Retail Distribution Licenses to operate in the City of Vineland from July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020; and

WHEREAS, all the applicants have complied with the requirements of the State of New Jersey and the City of Vineland in filing of said applications.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Vineland:

That Plenary Retail Consumption Licenses, Club Licenses and Plenary Retail Distribution Licenses be granted to the following persons, corporations and associations, upon the premises mentioned herein:

CITY OF VINELAND 2019-2020 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE LICENSES

	LICENSE NUMBER	LICENSEE & ADDRESS	<u>FEE</u>
	0614-33-007-012	LCP Delsea LL LLC 3513 S. Delsea Drive [Inactive license.] (Pursuant to a 12.39 Special Ruling §	\$1,265.00 granted on 1-24-2020.)
is here	AND, BE IT FURTHE	R RESOLVED that the Municipal Cleaness as directed.	rk of the City of Vineland
Adopt	ed:		
ATTE	ST:	President of	Council
	City Clerk		
k. AR	CrenewalResolution2010	0-2020g	